TPR Enterprises is a NY based manufacturer of LED and Fiber Optic Lighting
and Controls. We have been in business for more than 30 years, and have
completed thousands of projects from Broadway shows and Commercial
Buildings to High End Residences. We collaborate and provide design/technical
assistance to Architects, Engineers, Scenic Fabricators and Lighting Designers not
only in theUS, but globally. Whatever your project entails we will help make it
areality from the first design call to final programming. Support from coast
to coast and beyond.

 17W/sq ft 4500K 2100lm/sq ft 120 Deg IP65 12VDC
 24W/sq ft RGB 564lm/sq ft 120 Deg IP65 12VDC
LED Neon 4W/ft 2700K 116lm/ft 120 Deg IP68 24VDC
 4W/ft 3300K 116lm/ft 120 Deg IP68 24VDC
 4W/ft 5000K 116lm/ft 120 Deg IP68 24VDC
 4W/ft RGB 45lm/ft 120 Deg IP68 24VDC
 Also available in Blue, Green, Amber, Orange, Yellow, Red and Pink.
Linear Wall Washers-
2 Foot (23.5”) 14W/ft RGB 645lm     10, 20, 45 Deg   IP65 120/240VAC
3 Foot (39.4”) 14W/ft RGB 968lm 10, 20, 45 Deg IP65 120/240VAC
4 Foot (48.8”) 14W/ft RGB 1290lm 10, 20, 45 Deg IP65 120/240VAC
2 Foot (23.5”) 14W/ft 3000/4000K 1096lm (4000K)   10, 20, 45 Deg IP65 120/240VAC
3 Foot (39.4”) 14W/ft 3000/4000K 1646lm (4000K) 10, 20, 45 Deg IP65 120/240VAC
4 Foot (48.8”) 14W/ft 3000/4000K 2193lm (4000K) 10, 20, 45 Deg IP65  120/240VAC
Phantom Floods-
PHRGB40 40W RGB 1336lm 10, 20, 45 Deg IP65 120/240VAC
PHRGB100 108W RGB 2220lm 10, 20, 45 Deg IP65 90-305VAC
PHRGB200 216W RGB 4440lm 10, 20, 45 Deg IP65 90-305VAC
PHRGB500 500W RGB 14,100lm 10, 20, 45 Deg IP65 90-305VAC
PHWH40 40W 3000/4000K 3095lm (4000K) 10, 20, 45 Deg IP65 120/240VAC
PHWH100 108W 3000/4000K 5469lm (4000K) 10, 20, 45 Deg IP65 90-305VAC
PHWH200 216W 3000/4000K 10,938lm (4000K)  10, 20, 45 Deg IP65 90-305VAC
PHWH500 500W 3000/4000K 35,250lm (4000K)  10, 20, 45 Deg IP65 90-305VAC
TPR_LED.FiberOptic_6sepPgs_Nov2015.indd   3 11/25/15   12:54 PM
New Products for 2016
Phantom Series White Light
These High Power Floods are available in